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2023 SPRESIANO (TV)

21
22
23
24

31
32
33
34

41
42
43
44

51
52
53
54

61
62
63
64

71
72
73
74

81
82
83
84

91
92
93
94

101
102
103
104

111
112

PAVANELLO GIOVANNI
DAL MAS MATILDE
LAMPE DIEGO
CARNIATO EMMA

CAZZIN SANDER
FERRANTI FEDERICA
FANTIN GIULIO
MASO ALESSANDRA

ROMANO SIMEONE
DEMARCHI ELEONORA
FERRERO ALBERTO
BOGIATTO NOEMI

ANGELINI FIORENZO
VACCHINI MATILDE
TONDI FEDERICO
LAVAGNO RACHELE

ULIANO LORENZO
ULIANO ANNA

GEROLIN LORENZO
KOLER LISELOTTE

DEMARCHI EDOARDO ENEA
ANTONIOTTI COSTANZA

GANGI GIACOMO
TURBIGLIO SILVIA

GERACI SALVATORE
DE LUCA IRENE
AMOROSO SAMUELE
PASSASEO MAIA

TOFANETTI NICOLO ENEA
BADINI CONFALONIERI AD

ZOPPI ALESSIO
BRESCIANI TANIA

VIZIO GREGORIO
CANTAMESSA ELISA
MARGARIA EMANUELE
RIVARA ELISA

ASTORI NICOLO'
LASCHI RACHELE
GIOVANNINI PIETRO
LAZZARI GRETA

GATTI GABRIELE
PARISI SVEVA

Punti
FITri

11

52

20.
.35
20.
84.

37

36.
40.
21.
66.

16.
54.
28.
65.

48.
.15

29.
125.

17

25.
.43
30.
.20

64

132

19.
51.

.39
29.
19.
53.

75
21
29

.93
19.
16.
71.

01
82
91

.13
43.
20.
.49

61
49

57

45
67

41
05
52
00

02
67
65
01
22

91
02

49

74

.65
.73
.54

84
98

Societa'

DEL
DEL
DEL
DEL

CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM

FF.00.
FF.00.
FF.00.
FF.00.

Q000
nnonon

INVICTUS
INVICTUS
INVICTUS
INVICTUS

TEAM ASD
TEAM ASD
TEAM ASD
TEAM ASD

VALDIGNE
VALDIGNE
VALDIGNE
VALDIGNE

TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON

MAGMA TEAM
MAGMA TEAM
MAGMA TEAM
MAGMA TEAM

K3 CREMONA
K3 CREMONA
K3 CREMONA
K3 CREMONA

CUNEO1198
CUNEO1198
CUNEO1198
CUNEO1198

TRITEAM
TRITEAM
TRITEAM
TRITEAM

RASCHIANI
RASCHIANI
RASCHIANI
RASCHIANI

DDS
DDS

TRIATHLON
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TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON
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2006 YB M 0094352
2004 JU F 0088926
2006 YB M 0094565
2005 Ju F 0117709
2004 JU M 0113220
2004 JU F 0095666
2004 JUu M 0075023
2005 Ju F 0100116
2004 JU M 0096798
2004 JU F 0106735
2005 JUu M 0105910
2004 JU F 0125250
2004 JU M 0083129
2004 JU F 0072743
2004 JU M 0087174
2005 JU F 0109691
2004 JU M 0104206
2006 YB F 0103334
2005 Ju M 0088720
2006 YB F 0104760
2005 JU M 0118389
2006 YB F 0092648
2005 JU M 0086715
2007 YB F 0090151
2005 JU M 0096355
2004 JU F 0073364
2005 JU M 0105812
2004 JU F 0112814
2007 YB M 0091982
2004 JU F 0093851
2007 YB M 0091986
2004 JU F 0127786
2005 Ju M 0100189
2005 JU F 0104905
2006 YB M 0095148
2005 JU F 0111022
2004 JU M 0093737
2004 JU F 0098509
2004 Ju M 0077430
2006 YB F 0084365
2005 JUu M 0112959
2005 JU F 0093205
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113
114

121
122
123
124

131
132

BRUSCHI FABIO 18.47
BELLAVITI CECILIA N.C.
PANICHI FILIPPO 10.97
DI BERARDINO CHIARA 63.06
PALLOTTA LEONARDO 16.39
BIFANO EMMA N.C.
DEL CARLO EDOARDO 28.88
ORSOLINI ZOE 75.38

FEDERAZIONE

DDS
DDS

A.S.MINERVA ROMA
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
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Tessera

Naz D Bt

141
142
143
144

151
152
153
154

161
162
163
164

171
172
173
174

181
182
183
184

191
192
193
194

201
202
203
204

211
212
213
214

221
222
223
224

231
232
233
234

LISI FILIPPO
DEL CARLO VANESSA

LUPPI LINDA
FONTANA NICCOLGCY
FAVILLI SARA
TOSCANI ALESSANDRO

RUSSO DAMIANO

POLI SOFIA

GAR MICHAEL DAVID
PUCCIARELLI GIORGIA

PERTICARI FEDERICO
ZANELLI AGNESE
CASALBONI ALBERTO
POLINI ELENA

MILANO CIRO
ANNUNZIATA EMANUELA
FILOSA GENNARO
IOIME ANTONIETTA

DE NIGRO EUAN
BACHER DENA
LANZINGER LUKAS
DORFMANN VICTORIA

MACRI' EDOARDO
PERSICHITTI GIULIA
PAOLETTI GABRIELE
ANTICO ALESSANDRA

VISCOSO MICHELE MARCO
COZZI MARTA

IANNONE ANTONIO
CARTA GIULIA

BLASONI LUCA
BRATTI SERENA
DEGANO STEFANO
MCDOWELL MARTINA

PICANO LUCA
PICANO CLAUDIA
SOLA ALESSANDRO
TIBERI MAYA

SPAGNOLO GIOVANNI
CAMPANA VITTORIA ANNA
CUNICO MATTEO

MANZA LINDA

34

79.

21.
136.
.25

23.
N.
9
N.

15.
35.
N.
N.

17.
N.
34.
N.

33.
N.
29.
N.
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N.
53.
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.59
80.
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92

.31
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C.
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Cus
Cus
Cus
Cus

PARMA
PARMA
PARMA
PARMA

ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD

RASCHIANI
RASCHIANI
RASCHIANI
RASCHIANI

TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON

CESENA TRIATHLON
CESENA TRIATHLON
CESENA TRIATHLON
CESENA TRIATHLON

IL GABBIANO NAPOLI
IL GABBIANO NAPOLI
IL GABBIANO NAPOLI
IL GABBIANO NAPOLI

BRESSANONE NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO
BRESSANONE NUOTO

CuUs
CuUs
CuUs

PROPATRIA MILANO
PROPATRIA MILANO
PROPATRIA MILANO
PROPATRIA MILANO

S.MINERVA ROMA
S.MINERVA ROMA
S.MINERVA ROMA
S.MINERVA ROMA

UDINE
UDINE
UDINE
UDINE

ROMA TRIATHLON
ROMA TRIATHLON
ROMA TRIATHLON
ROMA TRIATHLON

CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
CY LASER DELTA TRIAT

N.C. CY LASER DELTA TRIAT
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0118932
0071574
0080201

0080035
0106316
0130731
0122984

0100046
0113049
0099965
0117765

0121948
0097613
0108710
0097077

0105820
0088677
0072362
0081567

0095146
0095492
0098362
0118648

0095509
0111109
0125483
0106276

0072040
0103985
0118262
0115913

0078957
0091526
0096843
0129255

0083242
0119880
0084549
0118285
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241
242
243
244

251
252
253
254

ZENNARO GIANLUCA 42 .33
CROCIANI SARA 27.78
MULAZZANI FRANCESCO N.C.
CAMORANI VALENTINA N.C.
PONTARA ALESSIO 43.94
KURINCIC GAIA N.C.
DALBAGNO VITTORIO 36.76

BORTOLAMEDI CHIARA

N.C.

FEDERAZIONE

T.D. RIMINI
T.D. RIMINI
T.D. RIMINI
T.D. RIMINI

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
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271
272
273
274

281
282
283
284

291
292
293
294

301
302
303
304

311
312
313
314

321
322
323
324

AZARIO EDOARDO
FRASSATI VALENTINA
FRASSATI GIACOMO
RAVAGNANI MARGHERITA

BENEDETTI DANIELE
VOLIANI MARGHERITA
BERTOLUCCI OLIVIERO
MARC MATHILDE

LUCCHESI LUCA

RONI ASIA
PENNACCHI GABRIELE
BELLUOMONI GIULIA

SAVOCA LEONARDO
ROCCASALVA GIULIA
SCUDERI LIVIA
MAZZEI FEDERICO

SOLLA LEONARDO
ASUNI ALICE
DELRIO TOMMASO
NIEDDU ISABELLA

CELLINI DANIELE
LEONE MARTA

CIERI MASSIMO

DI FRANCESCO ELENA

ABBONDANZA ALESSANDRO
ANGELUCCI SOFIA
ANNIBALDI BRANDO
RUFFINI LAVINIA

119.

2222z
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2222z
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AQUATICA TORINO S.D.
AQUATICA TORINO S.D.
AQUATICA TORINO S.D.
AQUATICA TORINO S.D.

LIVORNO TRIATHLON
LIVORNO TRIATHLON
LIVORNO TRIATHLON
LIVORNO TRIATHLON

FDM TRI
FDM TRI
FDM TRI
FDM TRI

MAGMA TEAM
MAGMA TEAM

. MAGMA TEAM
. MAGMA TEAM

TP ACADEMY TEAM
TP ACADEMY TEAM
TP ACADEMY TEAM
TP ACADEMY TEAM

ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD

BLUE TRIATHION A
BLUE TRIATHLON A
BLUE TRIATHLON A
BLUE TRIATHLON A

.MINERVA ROMA
.MINERVA ROMA
.MINERVA ROMA
.MINERVA ROMA
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0116293
0118362
0108211
0089054

0118997
0094315
0118217
0130125

0114863
0117385
0114697
0127769

0129506
0121541
0129485
0112815

0110441
0090698
0131233
0127798

0118339
0129649
0093820
0118268

0118167
0118441
0125910
0088910
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